
 

CA5500 

 

© 2018 Dynapac Compaction Equipment AB | No. 4812160195_B| 2018-11  

  

 

Spare parts list 

Vibratory roller 

CA5500D/PD s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844 

Engine: Deutz TDC 2012 L06 2V (IIIA/T3)  

 

 

  

 

 

  



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=DYNAPAC+CA5500+Vibratory+Roller+Parts+Catalog+Manual+4812160195


Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Service kits 1

2 - Repair kits 1

10 - Frame 1

20 - Drum 1

30 - Engine 1

40 - Transmission 1

50 - Hydraulic systems 1

60 - Electrical Equipment 1

70 - Drivers platform 1

80 - Decals 1

91 - Optional equipment 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:41 UTC 2018

2



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

- 4812157277 Service kit, 1000h Plus

  1 4700903942 Oil filter 1

  2 4700950568 Fuel filter 2

  3 4812031626 Pre-fuel filter, filter element 1

  4 4700394688 Air filter element, main 1

  5 4812161855 Dynapac Engine Oil 200 / 5 ltr. 3

  6 4812112262 Hydraulic oil filter element 1

  7 4700394689 Air filter element, safety 1

  8 4700357138 Ventilating filter 1

  9 4812161884 Dynapac Gear oil 300 / 20 ltr. 1

  10 4812030096 Dynapac Roller Grease 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:42 UTC 2018

12



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

0 4812157275 Drum rotation kit 1

  1 4700116041 Taper roller bearing 1

  2 4700167023 Seal ring 1

  3 4700929447 V-ring 1

  4 4700160105 O-ring 70 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:43 UTC 2018

22



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812114449 Crossbeam 1

2 4812112162 Cover 2

3 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 4

4 4700232041 Filter plug 2

6 4700500013 Screw, M6x16 mm 8.8 A2K 4

7 4700629064 Spring pin, slotted 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:44 UTC 2018

32



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812111020 Scraper, hardox 1

2 4812114833 Scraper blade 1

3 4812111092 Bracket 1

4 4812111103 Holder 2

5 4700904230 Steel plain washer 8

6 4700500161 Screw 4

7 4700586018 Lock nut M10 4

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:45 UTC 2018

42



Comments for Page: Frame rear module

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | L=1.83m 

B | en_US | L=4.2 m 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812122054 Frame rear 1

2 4700151023 Retaining ring 4

3 4812116821 Radial spherical plain bearing 2

4 - Cover assembly 1

5 4700389857 Threaded plate 3

6 4700513012 Screw, M6 x 20 mm 10.9 GEOMET® 6

10 4700202057 Rubber edge trim 1XL A

11 4812120560 Cover plate 1

12 4700904557 Washer, 10.5x22x4 mm 300 HV 10

13 4700500091 Screw 10

14 4812117048 Cover plate 1

16 4700500239 Hex. head screw 1

17 4700570005 Hexagon nut 1

28 4700926215 Protective plug 5

29 4700355608 Slip protection 2

32 4812120526 Cover 1

33 4812120160 Holder 2

34 4700791956 Reflector, red 4

35 4700903586 Nut, M8x1.25 mm A2K 13

36 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 8

37 4700791666 Blind rivet 4

38 4700377742 Reflector, red 2

39 4812120661 Sealing strip 2

40 4812120363 Edge trim 1XL B

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:46 UTC 2018

52



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Engine hood module 1

2 - Fender module 1

3 - Hinge module 1

7 - Gas spring module 1

8 - Safety link module 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:47 UTC 2018

62



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812112402 Hinge 2

2 4700374799 Holder plate 2

3 4700904230 Steel plain washer 6

4 4700500030 Hexagon head screw 12

5 4700904557 Washer, 10.5x22x4 mm 300 HV 6

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:48 UTC 2018

72



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Screw 13

2 - Oil breather plug 2

3 - Gasket 2

4 - Cover assembly 1

5 4812157157 O-ring 1

6 - Pad 1

7 - Sun gear 1

8 - 1st Red assembly 1

9 - 2nd red assembly 1

10 - Circlip 5

11 - Planetary assembly 5

12 - Spacer 5

13 - Lock nut 1

14 4812157158 Housing and bearing 1

15 4812157159 Lifetime seal 1

16 - Hub 1

17 - Brake shaft 1

18 4812161259 Sintered disc 7

19 D951069237 Steel disc 6

20 4812161260 Backup ring 1

21 4812157160 O-ring 1

22 4812157161 O-ring 1

23 4812161261 Backup ring 1

24 - Brake piston 1

25 - Lock nut 17

26 - Spring retainer plate 1

27 - Circlip 1

28 4812157162 O-ring 1

29 - Motor adapter 1

30 - Screw 6

31 - Extension 1

32 - Gasket 4

33 - Plug 3

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:50 UTC 2018

82



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812112784 Housing 1

2 4812111122 Bearing housing 1

3 4700390896 Spherical roller bearing 2

4 4700900776 O-ring 1

5 4700904232 Steel plain washer 12

6 4700500082 Screw M16x70 8.8 12

7 4700900775 Plug 6

8 4700162017 Seal ring 3

9 4700343744 Magnetic plug 2

11 4700162027 Sealing 6

12 4700500163 Hex. screw 6

13 4812121209 Seal ring 1

15 4700900776 O-ring 1

16 4812118814 Oil level glass 1

18 4812112138 Eccentric shaft 1

19 4700380018 Splined shaft 1

20 4700791156 Screw M10-1,5x55 12,9 8

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:51 UTC 2018

92



This page intentionally left blank

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:52 UTC 2018

102



Comments for Page: Cooler stand module

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 A | en_US | L = 0.77m

 B | en_US | L = 1.24m

 C | en_US | L = 0.785m

 D | en_US | L = 0.85m

 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812118494 Cooler stand 1

2 4812110768 Bracket 1

3 4812110769 Bracket 1

4 4812110843 Fan casing 1

6 4812111264 Cover plate 1

7 4812113878 Shim N

8 4812113879 Shim N

9 4700904231 Washer, 13x24x2 mm 300 HV 4

10 4700500037 Hex. screw 4

12 4700500053 Screw, M8x20 mm 8.8 A2K 32

14 4700904556 Steel plain washer 8,4x16x3,0 30

15 4700904640 Washer, 8.4x22x3 mm 300HV 2

16 4700392075 Bracket 4

19 4700791460 Edge strip 1XL A

23 4812114465 Grommet with membrane 1

24 4812113708 Rubber strip 1XL B

25 4812113708 Rubber strip 1XL B

26 4700391299 Rubber strip 1XL C

27 4700391299 Rubber strip 1XL D

28 4700391299 Rubber strip 1XL D

29 4700391299 Rubber strip 1XL D

31 4700903423 Safety label, Rotating engine components 2

32 4812119127 Grommet with membrane 1

33 4700383024 Spacer sleeve 4

34 4700925519 Screw M12x55 10.9 GEOMET 4

35 4812110930 Nut-plate 2

36 4700904231 Washer, 13x24x2 mm 300 HV 10

37 4700947690 Screw 10

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:54 UTC 2018

112



Comments for Page: Fuel system

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 B | en_US | See section for diesel engine.

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Fuel tank module 1

3 - Hoses 1

5 4700380436 Fuel cap 1

6 4700904556 Steel plain washer 8,4x16x3,0 3

14 4812156451 Pre-fuel filter, cpl 1

  14 4812031626 Pre-fuel filter, filter element 1

  14 4812002714 Pre-fuel filter, sensor 1

17 4812117040 Bracket 1

18 4812118102 Bracket 1

19 4812114212 Bracket 1

20 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 5

21 4700500021 Screw, M8x25 mm 8.8 A2K 3

22 4700500029 Steel plain washer 2

23 4700508025 Screw, M6x20 mm 8.8 A2K 2

24 4700603010 Washer 6,4x12x3 2

25 - Draining module, option 1

26 4700904213 Steel Plain Washer 2

27 4700500194 Hexagon head screw w Tuflok M12x40H 8.8 A3K 2

28 - Fuel filter WS element 1 B

29 4812120376 Bracket 1

30 4700500021 Screw, M8x25 mm 8.8 A2K 3

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:56 UTC 2018

122



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812120205 Bracket 1

2 4700904230 Steel plain washer 2

3 4700500031 Screw M10x40 2

4 4700904988 Fuel hose 0.45

5 4700313006 Hose clamp 2

6 4700330331 Washer 18,2x23,9x1,5 1

7 4700232160 Plug screw 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:57 UTC 2018

132



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700929638 Nut 1

2 4700909574 Tapered roller bearing 1

3 4700908485 Housing 1

4 4700939259 Shim t = 0.15mm 1

4 4700909580 Shim t = 0.20mm 1

4 4700909576 Shim t = 0.30mm 1

4 4700929644 Shim t = 0.40mm 1

4 4700939260 Shim t = 0.50mm 1

5 4700909567 Spacer 1

6 4700909568 Shim t = 0.10mm 1

6 4700909569 Shim t = 0.20mm 1

6 4700909570 Shim t = 0.50mm 1

6 4700939258 Shim t = 0.15mm 1

7 4700212553 Bevel gear set 1

9 4700938991 Bolt 16

10 4700938989 Bolt 2

11 4700939261 Ring nut 2

12 4700923342 Tapered roller bearing 1

13 4700929630 Differential case 1

14 4700929631 Spacer 1

15 4812156885 Screw 8

16 4700929626 Non-spin unit 1

17 4700909581 Tapered roller bearing 1

18 4812156886 Bolt 16

19 4700909572 Spring washer 16

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:59 UTC 2018

142



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700909609 O-ring 8

2 4812156883 Cover 2

3 4812156884 Housing 1

4 4700938984 Vent nipple 1

5 4700909544 Screw 2

6 4700938983 Seal washer 2

8 4700939348 Plug 1

9 4700926810 Magnetic plug 1

10 4700938296 Plug 1

11 4700929617 Snap ring 1

12 4812156959 Bolt 2

13 4700909616 Spring 2

14 4812156953 Piston 2

15 4812156954 O-ring 2

16 4812156955 Ring 2

17 4812156956 Dowel 2

18 4812156957 Brake disc kit 2

19 4812156958 Plug 2

20 4700909626 Bolt 4

21 4700900957 Nut 4

22 4700926847 Sealing washer 4

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:04:59 UTC 2018

152



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Drive shaft 1

2 4700950631 Bearing ring 1

3 - Supporting disc 1

4 - Circlip 1

5 4700950632 Bearing 1

6 4812157182 Bearing 1

7 - Cylinder 1

8 - Control panel 1

9 - Center pin 1

10 - Piston with piston rings 7

11 - Gasket 1

12 - Shim 1

13 - Pressure spring 1

14 - Retaining plate 1

15 - Slotted screw 7

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:01 UTC 2018

162



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

  40 -- O-ring 1

41 - Plug assembly 2

  42 -- O-ring 2

43 4812157064 Gasket 1

44 - Plug assembly 1

45 4812157057 O-ring 1

46 - Screw 1

50 - Loop flushing 1

51 4812158154 Seal kit, cpl 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:02 UTC 2018

172



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Servo piston cover 1

2 - Screw 4

3 4812157065 O-ring 1

4 - Servo piston assembly 1

  5 4812157066 O-ring 1

  6 4812157067 Piston ring 1

7 - Screw 1

8 - End cap 1

9 - Servo piston 1

10 - Spring guide 1

11 - Lock nut 1

12 - Setting lug 1

13 4812157068 Setting lug pin 1

14 - Set screw 1

15 - Button head screw 1

16 - Plug assembly 2

  17 -- O-ring 2

18 - Screw 8

19 - Plug assembly 2

  20 -- O-ring 2

21 4812157069 Valve segment assembly 1

22 - Control housing, proportional 1

23 4812156999 Shuttle valve assembly 1

24 - Plug assembly 1

  25 -- O-ring 1

26 - Plug assembly 3

  27 -- O-ring 3

28 4812157070 Spool 1

29 - Screw 4

30 - Control seal 1

31 4812157071 Solenoid proportional valve 24V 1

  32 4812157072 Coil kit 24V 1

  33 4812157371 O-ring 1

34 - Plastic cap 1

35 - Screw 3

36 - Spring retainer 2

50 - Loop flushing 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:03 UTC 2018

182



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812157074 Solenoid On/off, 24 volt 1

  2 4812157075 Coil kit, 24 volt 1

  3 - O-ring 1

4 - Control housing, 2 position 1

5 4812156999 Shuttle valve assembly 1

6 - Plug assembly 2

  7 -- O-ring 2

8 - Plug assembly 3

  9 -- O-ring 3

10 4812157051 Spool 1

11 4812157052 Spring 1

12 - Screw 2

13 - Screw 2

14 4812157053 Control seal 1

15 - Orifice plug, 1.2 mm 2

16 - End cap 1

17 4812157076 Servo piston 1

18 - Button head screw 1

19 - Plug assembly 1

  20 -- O-ring 1

21 - Screw 8

22 - Plug assembly 2

  23 -- O-ring 2

24 - O-ring 1

25 - Piston ring 1

26 4812157077 Valve segment assembly 1

27 - Synch shaft assembly 1

28 - Cylinder block assembly 1

29 4700902930 Bearing plate 1

30 - Shaft assembly, 13 tooth, 8/12 pitch 1

31 - Housing, SAE flange with speed sensor port 1

32 4700945757 Shaft seal 1

33 4812157078 Retaining ring 1

34 - Pin 2

35 - Shaft locating plug assembly 1

  36 -- O-ring 1

37 - Plug assembly 2

  38 -- O-ring 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:04 UTC 2018

192



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812114652 Hose holder 1

2 4700500189 Screw 2

3 4812114622 Hose holder 2

4 4700902286 Lock nut, M8x1.25 mm A2K 4

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:06 UTC 2018

202



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812157060 Spool 1

2 4812157061 Spring 2

3 - Plug assembly 2

  4 -- O-ring 2

5 4812157062 Loop flushing relief valve 10 l/min 1

  6 4812157063 O-ring 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:07 UTC 2018

212



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812112238 Hydraulic valve 1 To A016753

1 4812120840 Hydraulic valve 1 From A016754

2 4700904230 Steel plain washer 2

3 4700500027 Screw M10-1,55x22 8.8 2

4 4812114434 Bracket 1

5 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 4

6 4700508092 Screw 4

7 4700791743 Straight connector orfs 5

8 4700791231 Adapter 1

9 4700792299 Adapter 1

10 4700791409 Straight connector orfs 2

11 4700791843 Elbow 90, O-ring with swivel 1

12 4700910162 Measuring nipple 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:09 UTC 2018

222



Comments for Page: 4812117797 Hydraulic motor

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | Included in seal kit. 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

- 4812117797 Hydraulic motor 1

  1 - Screw 4

  2 - End cover 1

  3 - Seal 2 A

  4 - Bearing block 2

  5 - Drive gear 1

  6 - Idler gear 1

  7 - Shaft seal 2 A

  8 - Dowel pin 4

  9 - Gear housing 1

  10 - Mounting flange 1

  11 - Shaft seal 1 A

  12 - Snap ring 1

  13 4700903431 Seal kit 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:11 UTC 2018

232



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

0 4812112171 Hydraulic pump 1

  1 4812157365 Seal kit 1

  2 4812157369 Control unit kit 1

    3 4812157370 Solenoid 2

      4 4812157371 O-ring 2

      5 4812157372 Coil kit 24V 2

    6 --- Screw 6

    7 --- Seal nut 1

    8 --- Plug 1

    9 --- O-ring 1

    10 --- Screen 1

    11 --- Locking ring 1

    12 4812157373 Control gasket 1

  13 -- Screw 6

  14 -- Swashplate feedback link 1

  15 -- Dowel pin 2

  16 -- Dowel pin 2

  17 -- Plug assy 2

  18 -- O-ring 2

  19 -- Plug assy 2

  20 -- O-ring 2

  21 -- Plug assy 2

  22 -- O-ring 2

  23 4812157366 Cylinder block kit 78cc 1

    24 --- Slipper/piston kit, 78cc 1

    25 --- Slipper retainer 1

    26 --- Slipper retainer ball guide 1

    27 --- Spring washer 1

    28 --- Cylinder block assembly, 78cc 1

    29 --- Washer 1

    30 --- Cylinder block spring 1

    31 --- Washer 1

    32 --- Retaining ring 1

  33 -- Valve plate pin 1

  34 4812157367 Swashplate 1

  35 4812157368 Swashplate bearing kit 1

  37 -- Valve plate 1

  38 -- Servo piston assy 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:13 UTC 2018

242



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Engine hydraulic part 1

2 - Control panel 1

3 - Cradle 1

4 - Sliding ring 1

5 - Drive shaft 1

6 - Wire 1

7 - Hinge pin 1

8 - Wire 1

9 4812157193 Bearing pair 1

10 4812157194 Cylindrical roller bearings 1

11 4812157195 Cage pair 1

12 - Circlip 1

13 - Circlip 1

14 - Shaft sealing ring 1

15 - Circlip 1

16 - Cylinder with bushing 1

17 - Piston slipper pad 9

20 4812157196 Retaining plate 1

21 4812157197 Retaining ball 1

22 - Gasket 2

23 - Pressure spring 1

24 - Circlip 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:14 UTC 2018

252



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

- 4812118150 Hydraulic pump, steering 1

  1 -- Snap ring 1

  2 -- Shaft seal 1

  3 -- Mounting flange 1

  4 -- Back-up ring 2

  5 -- Seal 2

  6 -- Bearing block 4

  7 -- O-ring 4

  8 -- Dowel pin 1 4

  9 -- Gear housing 1 1

  10 -- Gear housing 2 1

  11 -- Dowel pin 2 2

  12 -- Drive gear 1 1

  13 -- Idler gear 1 1

  14 -- Drive gear 2 1

  15 -- Idler gear 2 1

  16 -- Coupling 1

  17 -- Distance plate 1

  18 -- Back-up ring 2

  19 -- Seal 2

  20 -- End cover 1

  21 -- Screw 4

  22 4700937055 O-ring 1

23 4812158395 Seal kit, cpl 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:15 UTC 2018

262



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Positioning piston 1

2 - Positioning piston 1

3 - Rod 1

4 - Ring 2

5 - Assembly ring 2

6 - Spring collar 2

7 - Pressure spring 2

8 - Retaining ring 2

9 4812157151 O-ring 1

10 - Spring collar 2

11 - Injector part 1

12 - Injector part 1

16 - Hexagon nut 1

17 - Socket head screw 8

20 4812157098 O-ring 2

30 - Gouide ring 2

31 4812157099 Rod seal kit 2

98 4812157096 Seal kit hydr. control 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:17 UTC 2018

272



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=DYNAPAC+CA5500+Vibratory+Roller+Parts+Catalog+Manual+4812160195


Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

- 4812118151 Hydraulic pump 1

  1 -- Snap ring 1

  2 -- Shaft seal 1

  3 -- Mounting flange 1

  4 -- Back-up ring 2

  5 -- Seal 2

  6 -- Bearing block 4

  7 -- O-ring 4

  8 -- Dowel pin 1 4

  9 -- Gear housing 1 1

  10 -- Gear housing 2 1

  11 -- Dowel pin 2 2

  12 -- Drive gear 1 1

  13 -- Idler gear 1 1

  14 -- Drive gear 2 1

  15 -- Idler gear 2 1

  16 -- Coupling 1

  17 -- Distance plate 1

  18 -- Back-up ring 2

  19 -- Seal 2

  20 -- End cover 1

  21 -- Screw 4

  22 4812158395 Seal kit, cpl 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:18 UTC 2018

282



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812112508 Hydraulic cylinder 1

1 4812120830 Hydraulic cylinder 1

1 4812121947 Hydraulic cylinder 1

2 4700900994 Lock washer 2

3 4700500046 Hex. head screw M12x030H 2

4 4700792083 Plug 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:19 UTC 2018

292



Comments for Page: Emergency steering option

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | Replaced by item 28. 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812112188 Hydraulic pump Emergency steering unit 1

2 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 7

3 4700500018 Hex. screw 4

4 4812112236 Hydraulic valve 1

5 4700904734 Washer, 8.4x26x4 mm 300 HV 2

6 4700500026 Screw M8-1,25x60 mm 8.8 2

7 4811000391 Hydraulic hose 1

8 4700484342 Hydraulic hose 1

9 4811000392 Hydraulic hose 1

10 4811000393 Hydraulic hose 1

11 4812116806 Hydraulic hose 1

12 4700791397 Connector 1

13 4700792074 Straight connector 2

14 4811000074 Straight connector orfs 2

15 4700792093 Straight connector orfs 1

16 4811000341 Tee-connector 1

17 4700904766 Elbow connector 90° 1

19 4700791832 Tee-connector 1

20 4811000305 Reducer 1

21 4700904943 Connector 1

23 4700500053 Screw, M8x20 mm 8.8 A2K 1

24 4812116807 Bracket 1

25 4812117665 Cable tie with holder 1

26 4700791821 Straight connector orfs 1

27 - Valve assembly 1 A

28 4812117024 Check valve 1

29 4700902285 Nut 1

30 4700500501 Screw M6x20 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:20 UTC 2018

302



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812116738 Holder 1

2 4700903640 Battery switch 1

  2 4700903641 Battery key 1

3 4812111981 Fuse holder 1

4 4812112000 Fuse holder 2

6 4700792441 Cable tie with holder 2

7 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 4

8 4700508019 Cylinder screw 2

9 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 4

10 4700500075 Screw, M6-1,0x25 mm 8.8 2

14 4700586002 Lock nut M6 -8 2

15 4700586003 Lock nut M8 2

16 4700904556 Steel plain washer 8,4x16x3,0 2

17 4700500019 Hexagon screw 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:21 UTC 2018

312



Comments for Page: Standard ECU assembly

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | Main. 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812114619 Mounting plate 1

2 4700390860 Control unit, main 1

3 4700792309 Relay 1 A

4 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 4

5 4700928467 Washer 2

6 4700500015 Hex. screw 4

7 4700500013 Screw, M6x16 mm 8.8 A2K 2

8 4812114655 Circuit board 1

9 4700904698 Plain washer 4

10 4700904312 Screw 4

11 4700792441 Cable tie with holder 2

15 4700901227 Fuse 10A Red 7

16 4700903741 Fuse 20A Yellow 2

17 4700901225 Fuse 5A Tan 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:22 UTC 2018

322



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700904911 Back-up alarm 1

2 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 2

3 4700500013 Screw, M6x16 mm 8.8 A2K 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:23 UTC 2018

332



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700392450 Steering column switch 1

2 4700392451 Rubber cloth 1

3 4700313041 Cable ties 1

4 4700792609 Cable ties 1

5 4700921080 Clamp 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:23 UTC 2018

342



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812120334 Reverse light LED 1

2 4812120790 Bracket 1

3 4700904653 Screw M5x16 A2-70 2

4 4700500006 Screw M5x16 3

5 4700902284 Nut M5 5

6 4700601001 Washer 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:24 UTC 2018

352



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700396119 Computer, cpl. 1

  2 4700792795 Voltage adapter 1

  3 4700792761 Power and serial cable 1

  4 4700792762 USB cable L = 300mm 1

  5 4700792763 USB cable L = 500mm 1

  6 4700396536 Computer 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:24 UTC 2018

362



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700396601 Pulse sensor (6-pol) 1

2 4700508001 Screw M6x12 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:25 UTC 2018

372



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812114720 Working light 1

2 4700904230 Steel plain washer 1

3 4700586018 Lock nut M10 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:27 UTC 2018

382



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812116367 Cable entry frame and inserts 1

2 4812116346 Cable harness 1

3 4812116354 Cable harness 1

4 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 4

5 4700500022 Screw 4

6 4812116588 Holder 2

7 4812116587 Emergency stop box 2

8 4700903386 Screw 4

9 4700904698 Plain washer 8

10 4700923976 Lock nut 4

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:27 UTC 2018

392



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812114569 Handrail 1

2 - Screw 4

3 4700904557 Washer, 10.5x22x4 mm 300 HV 2

4 4700791172 Lock nut M10 DIN985 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:29 UTC 2018

402



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Screens 1

2 - Windshield wiper 1

3 - Roof 1

4 - Hose kit heater 1

5 - Cab Interior 1

6 - Cab cable harness 1

7 - Cab, electrical equipment 1

8 - Emergency hammer, hook 1

9 - Cab, rear cover 1

10 - Cab, front cover 1

11 - Floor mat 1

12 - Step light, wiper switch 1

14 - Cab, basic kit 1

15 Rops 1

16 - Air channel 1

17 - Sun-blind, inner light 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:30 UTC 2018

412



Comments for Page: Roof

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | L=6.7m 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Heater assy 1

2 4812115164 Rubber strip 1XL A

3 4812115165 AC hood 1

4 4700601003 Washer, 8,4x25x2 mm 2

5 4812120255 Seal washer 5

6 4812162571 Screw 5

7 4812115170 Seal washer 10

8 4812115171 Washer 4

9 4812162572 Hexagon screw 4

10 4700947680 Hexagon head screw m 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:32 UTC 2018

422



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 - Panel plate 1

2 4700377508 Knob 2

3 4700938622 Switch 1

4 - Injector part 2

5 4700377507 Rotary control 1

6 - Overlay 1

7 4700395841 Wire clips 1

8 - Wire 1

9 4700395843 Lock washer 2

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:34 UTC 2018

432



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812115197 Floor mat 1

2 4812115198 Entrance plate 1

3 4812161371 Screw 3

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:34 UTC 2018

442



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812114563 Rear cover 1

2 4812114564 Service cover 1

3 4812114565 Bracket 1

4 4700601001 Washer 2

5 4700500004 Screw M5x12 8,8 2

6 4812114566 Turn fastener 1

7 4812114567 Speed nut 8

8 - Screw 8

9 - Socket, 24V 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:36 UTC 2018

452



Comments for Page: Rear view mirror module

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | Used on machines with Handrails. 

B | en_US | Used on machines with Handrails and Canopy. 

C | en_US | Used on mashines with Handrails, Canopy and additional Work lights. 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812110352 Mirror assy 1

  2 4700381944 Holder 1

  3 4700392316 Bracket 1

  4 4700381943 Mirror 1

    4 4812161276 Mirror glass 1

  5 4700508019 Cylinder screw 4

  6 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 4

  7 4700586003 Lock nut M8 4

10 4700904556 Steel plain washer 8,4x16x3,0 8

11 4700500024 Screw M8x45 4 A

12 4700586003 Lock nut M8 4

13 4700500025 Screw, M8x50 mm 8.8 A2K 4 B

14 4700500067 Screw 4 C

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:37 UTC 2018

462



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4700359125 Ball bearing 1

2 4700379728 Locking disc 1

3 4812119788 Coupling link 1

4 4700359819 Bushing 1

5 4700630008 Pin 1

6 4700359043 Spring 1

7 4700792678 Screw 4

8 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 8

9 4700904640 Washer, 8.4x22x3 mm 300HV 4

10 4700573008 Nut M8 4

11 4700947679 Hexagon head screw 4

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:38 UTC 2018

472



Comments for Page: Seat belt 2"

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

A | en_US | Used with seat 4700377518.

 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812117922 Seat belt 2" 1

2 4700791572 Spacer washer 1

3 4700904703 Plain washer 13x24x4 mm 4

4 4700792527 Screw 1 A

5 4700928347 Hexagon screw 2 A

6 4812117924 Buckle 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:40 UTC 2018

482



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812110886 Control box 1

2 4700391396 Cover 1

3 4700396662 Cover 1

4 4700391420 Control handle, 4 switches 1 To A019243, excl. 18998, 19157,
19159, 19241

4 4812126248 Control handle, 4 switches 1 From A019244, incl. 18998,
19157, 19159, 19241

5 4812113875 Control unit, I/O 1

6 4812110901 Ignition switch 1

  6 4700940451 Ignition key 1

7 4812114803 Membrane switch panel 1

8 4700385599 Buzzer 1

9 4812118697 Switch, parking brake 1

10 4700792414 Switch, RPM 1

10 4812117490 Switch, green ECO 1

11 4812118754 Cable harness 1

12 4700392930 Junction box 1

13 4812111780 Decal 1

14 4812119227 Thread rolling screw 4

15 4700904698 Plain washer 8

16 4700904281 Washer, 5,3x10x1 300HV 4

17 4700586001 Lock nut 2

18 4700500060 Screw M5-0,8x20 8.8 2

19 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 3

20 4700586002 Lock nut M6 -8 2

21 4700508017 Cylinder screw 4

22 4700791588 Panel plug 3

23 4700395785 Expansion rivet 4

24 4700570004 Hexagon nut M6 1

25 4700902804 Plug 5

26 4700791739 Emergency stop 1

27 4700791733 Fixing collar 1

28 4700791723 Connector 2

33 4812114214 Cover 1

34 4812114213 Lock screw 2

35 4700313041 Cable ties N

36 4700500505 Screw, M8x20 mm 8.8 A2K 3

37 4700388737 Potentiometer 1

  37 4700939826 Knob 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:41 UTC 2018

492



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 Decal "COMPACTING ROCKS" Right 1

Comments for Part Num. 4812120100

No longer available, update the machine on both sides with new model codes in Black.
For part number see Parts list.

If yellow colour is needed, available spray has p/n 4812007591

Kits with plain Dynapac decals are also available, see separate page in Parts book.

1 Decal "COMPACTING ROCKS" Left 1

Comments for Part Num. 4812120101

No longer available, update the machine on both sides with new model codes in Black.
For part number see Parts list.

If yellow colour is needed, available spray has p/n 4812007591

Kits with plain Dynapac decals are also available, see separate page in Parts book.

2 4700588176 Decal "LIFT POINT" 1

3 4700382751 Decal "SECURING POINT/TIE DOWN" 2

4 4700908229 Safety decal 1

5 4700904870 Lifting data plate 1

5 4700624005 Blind rivet 3,2x6,1 4

6 4700903422 Safety decal "CRUSH AREA" 2

7 4700903459 Decal "SAFETY" 1

8 4700904895 Safety decal "Brake release" 1

9 4700904870 Lifting data plate 1

10 4700908229 Safety decal 1

11 4700382751 Decal "SECURING POINT/TIE DOWN" 2

12 4700588176 Decal "LIFT POINT" 1

13 4700904835 Decal "BATTERY POWER" 1

14 4700272373 Decal, hydraulic oil level 1

15 4700390900 Decal "TYRE PRESSURE" 110kPA/16psi 2 A, B

15 4700355983 Decal "TYRE PRESSURE" 200kPa/29psi 2 C

16 4700388449 Decal "ENGINE COOLANT FILL" 1

17 4812120443 Decal "MODEL CODE" CA5000. Black 2

17 4812120444 Decal "MODEL CODE" CA5500, Black 2

17 4812120116 Decal "MODEL CODE" CA6000, Black 2

17 4812120445 Decal "MODEL CODE" CA6500, Black 2

18 4700903985 Decal "SAFETY 4

19 4700272372 Decal "HYDRAULIC OIL" 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:42 UTC 2018

502



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812111311 Bracket 1

2 4812114257 Drying filter assy 1

3 4700313022 Hose clamp 1

4 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 3

5 4700904165 Safety decal "Toxic gases" 1

6 4700570005 Hexagon nut 3

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:44 UTC 2018

512



Comments for Page: AC module

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | L = 0.5m 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812113622 Ac kit 1

  1 4700950348 Switch, air condition 1

  1 4812158481 Switch, flapper 1

  1 4812158482 Thermostat 1

2 4700904228 Washer 6,4x12x1,5 4

3 4700500040 Screw, M6x20 mm 8.8 A2K 4

4 4700792718 Foam rubber 1

5 4812114311 Bracket 1

6 4811000458 Speed nut 2

7 4700601001 Washer 4

8 4700508099 Screw 1

9 4700926537 Screw 2

10 4700570003 Hex. nut 1

11 4812113623 Evaporator, cpl 1

12 4812115013 Air intake 1

13 4700313041 Cable ties 10

14 4812117349 Cork tape 1XL A

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:45 UTC 2018

522



Comments for Page: Hose assy kit for AC

 

(L)OCAL REMARKS

 

 

 

A | en_US | L = 0.2m 

Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812114931 Refrigerant hose 1

2 4812114932 Refrigerant hose 1

3 4700792609 Cable ties 7

4 4812117349 Cork tape 1XL A

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:46 UTC 2018

532



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812114742 Holder 1

2 4812118842 Cooling box 1

  2 4812160053 Cable 12V 1

3 4700904230 Steel plain washer 2

4 4700500048 Screw, M10x20 mm 8.8 A3K 2

5 4812126463 Holder 1

6 4812126487 Cooling box 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:47 UTC 2018

542



Item Part No. Name Qty L SN INFO

1 4812123488 Computer 1

2 4812123489 Holder 1

3 4812123728 Arm 1

4 4812123727 Ball joint 1

5 4812123747 Bracket 1

6 4700904229 Washer, 8.4x 6x1.5 mm 300HV 2

7 4700500026 Screw M8-1,25x60 mm 8.8 2

8 4700500019 Hexagon screw 2

9 4812123524 Wiring harness 1

10 4700901226 Fuse 7.5A Brown 1

11 4700792154 Tapping screw ST 4

12 4812123490 Gateway 1

13 4700541702 Screw M6x12 4

14 4812123471 Bracket 1

15 4812124090 Carrying case 1

16 4812124091 Rubber insert 1

17 4812123523 Wiring harness 1

18 4812123681 Ground cable 1

19 4812123533 Wiring harness 1

20 4812123525 Wiring harness 1

21 4812121818 Bracket 1

22 4700513016 Hexagon socket countersunk screw M16 1

23 4812123534 Thread insert 1

24 4812113160 Bracket 1

25 4812123491 Antenna 1

26 4812123699 Wiring harness 1

27 4700901226 Fuse 7.5A Brown 1

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:48 UTC 2018

552



   4812112438   78
4812112455   84, 86, 88, 90
4812112460   380
4812112465   78
4812112479   134
4812112487   118
4812112508   292
4812112535   30
4812112542   228
4812112555   216, 288
4812112556   218
4812112559   284
4812112560   240
4812112561   240
4812112614   38
4812112639   128
4812112640   390
4812112641   390
4812112642   390
4812112647   128
4812112648   218
4812112655   126
4812112656   126
4812112686   326
4812112688B   320
4812112691   326
4812112710   134
4812112729   126
4812112736   76
4812112761   128
4812112774   380
4812112776   128
4812112777   128
4812112784   84, 86, 88, 90, 92, 94
4812112791   388
4812112792   390
4812112793   340
4812112834   66
4812112837   366
4812112838   366
4812112843   68
4812112884   68
4812112916   340
4812112917   364
4812112924   350
4812112950   76
4812112952   76
4812113032   516
4812113040   134
4812113058   360
4812113083   514

4812113086   384
4812113090   78
4812113111   130, 130
4812113117   340
4812113118   340
4812113123   390
4812113140   340
4812113141   340
4812113158   360
4812113160   360, 552
4812113162   374
4812113167   354
4812113168   24, 78
4812113169   78
4812113170   78
4812113238   358
4812113245   514
4812113315   54
4812113476   98
4812113478   476
4812113491   526
4812113492   526
4812113569   156, 176
4812113573   118
4812113607   30
4812113622   522
4812113623   518, 522
4812113624   518
4812113640   128
4812113641   128
4812113708   112, 112
4812113786   496
4812113819   104
4812113832   96
4812113875   492
4812113878   112
4812113879   112
4812113897   114
4812113898   114
4812113903   98
4812113926   118
4812113941   228, 238, 264
4812113959   100
4812113963   156, 176
4812113983   290
4812114046   530
4812114047   530
4812114107   118
4812114146   360
4812114156   360
4812114172   476

Parts Catalogue CA5500D/PD (IIIA/T3) s/n 10000134xxA012974 - 020844

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Tue Nov 13 14:05:49 UTC 2018

562



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=DYNAPAC+CA5500+Vibratory+Roller+Parts+Catalog+Manual+4812160195

